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30 Beginner
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30 Beginner

30 Expert
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30 Intermediate
30 Intermediate
30 Intermediate
30 Intermediate
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30 Intermediate
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30 Novice
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38 Expert
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38 Expert
38 Expert

38 Intermediate

Number
607s
715s
358s
99s
x20

E2

847v
610s
502v
x22

4s
540s
414s
34v
5b
726b
347v
424v

170s

183B

502b
137b
818b
508s
868s
300v
814v

155v
737
300s
43b
222b

244s

Last name
Sontag-
Singh-
Cicon-
Richardson-
Haaverson-

perry-

Santana-
VanAtta-
Standridge-
Gurries-

Augustson-
Gillis-
Newmann-
Espinoza-
Ebadypour-
Siebenhaur-
Nakken-
Jackson-

Blair-
Dutton-

miskella-
Seaton-
Sparks-
Teitgen-
Johnson-
Duffy-
Henson-

Bowe-
Alford-
Tyler-
Salda-
James-

Garcia-
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Chad
Brenna
Kelly
John
Robert
justin

Frederico
Nick
Jade
Shawna

Jason
Ryan
Jeff
Jaime
Ramien
Robert
Bryan
Josh

Randy
Missie

jeremy
Jason
Shannon
Daniel
Blake
Scott
Jeremy

Roy
Joe
Eric
Dan
Deacon

Jason

bike
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YAM
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KAW
HON
KTM
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YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
HON
HON
KAW
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HON

KAW
KAW
KTM
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YAM
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KAW
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Suz
KAW

HON

Page 1

Moto 1

DNS
DNS

DNS

- NOTO W=

W N

QO WrADN

QW HEN-=- B GO NW-- -

N

Moto 2

DNS
dNF

DNS

DNS

w = N P~OTW-—-

NoO g wWDN

AP OOTWON - (&) ON B W-~- -

N

Overall

AP WON -

Eval

A OWON -~

NOoO AR WN -

Eval

N

OB WN -

Eval

AP WON -

N



38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate
38 Intermediate

38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice
38 Novice

45 Beginner
45 Beginner
45 Beginner
45 Beginner
45 Beginner
45 Beginner

45 Expert

45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate
45 Intermediate

45 Master
45 Novice

45 Novice
45 Novice

72v
242b
295v
128b
8v
276v

227b
21v
72b
57v
324s
73v
245b
10b

147B
188s
145s
419v
827s
95v

810b

340v
40s
205s
70b
6v
915s
357s
80s
23v
541v

214s
957b

831B
727s

Kuzminski-
Siloa-
Correia-
De
Ojinago-
Barnett-
Stotts-

Davis-
silva-

Jay-
Mclntosh-
Miller-
Baladakis-
Adany-
Mcilree-

Gurries-
Alcantor-
Alcantor-
Lean-
Anderson-
Baker

Nordby-

Jones-
Pash-
Workman-
Benson-
Diaz-
Skillman-
Bursell-
Lozowski-
Popoff-
Harrell-

Williams-
Rutherford-

English-
Muehleisen-

Rob
Antone
Kevin
Baca-
Richard
Justin
Brant

David
james
Be
Jason
Brian
Kosta
Mario
Edward

Keith
Rodney
Robert
Scott
Sam
Dennis

Chris

Dan
Gary
Brent
John
Danny
Chris
john
Joe
Brian
Donnie

Kevin
John

Mike
Rob
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45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice
45 Novice

52 Beginner
52 Beginner

52 Expert
52 Expert
52 Expert
52 Expert
52 Expert

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

52 Novice
52 Novice
52 Novice
52 Novice
52 Novice
52 Novice

60b
663s
671b
214b
94b
42s
69v
4169
472B
30s
91b
105b
137s
22v
639b
36s
91v

719b
185B

404s
981v
1149
51s

805v

274s
223b
T4v
127s
21s
65
656b
42v

26v
391s
155b
688b
13B
219b

Mitchell-

Hamershock-

Tamayo-
Gallagher-
Tener-
Schwartz-
Wilson-
Jackson-
Lawson-
Sexauer-
kamholz-
Cerda-
Thomas-
Wyatt-
Hendricks-
Lucero-
Hopper-

Nitkin-
Lambert-

Mozingo-
Steinwand-
Davis-
Gondry-
Huffman-

Pile-
Kambolz-
Warner-
Kearney-
Mike-
law-
Joice-
Dundore-

Cross-
Sexle-
Guiso-
Ibarra-
Dwyer-
Douglas-

Ron
Mike
Darren
Steve
Rex
Tony
Tim
Sean
Dan
John
Timothy
Chris
Michael
Tom
James
Mike
James

Michael
Mark

Dave
Mark
Arnie
Pete

Bill

David
Greg
Danny
Kevin
Uncle
Dennis
Duane
Mike

Mark
Lee
Michael
Glen
Tim
Scott
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Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women

52 Novice

52 Expert
58 Expert
58 Expert

58 Intermediate
58 Intermediate
58 Intermediate

58 Master
58 Master

58 Novice
58 Novice
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557s

5v
2v
116v

69s
417s
44s

94s
800s

135s
45B

413s
211b
138s
11b

188b

818v
217s

Drake-

Wilson-
Tucker-
Roark-

Moe-
Castillo-
McGhee-

Law-
Parker-

Francard-
Kosovilka-

Glynn-
Anderson-
Thomas-
Jay-
Marciel-

Hopper-
Dwyer-

David

Mike
Mike
Joe

Jim
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Alan
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Steve

Leroy
Bob
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Anhelica
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Dee
Paige

Ginny
Coleen
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